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Red Division

DYNO8

BOY WONDER
LLUA renewed 2
RUN CMC

Blue Division

Billieve
Theory
Albertabeef
SJ1022

White Division

Chawks2014
Givens

213

1 Rock On

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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